
Devil Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

La Porta Alessandro (13/155) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 10

Di Pumpo Leonardo (13/158) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 7

Tancredi Luigi (13/111) 4 11 3 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 5 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 9

De Felice Francesco (13/174) 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 3

Petronca Palma (13/112) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellantuono Domenico (13/157) 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefania Michele (13/178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe Donato Pio (13/156) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Porta Alessandro 13/155 32 71 2,22

Di Pumpo Leonardo 13/158 28 63 2,25

Tancredi Luigi 13/111 26 53 2,04

De Felice Francesco 13/174 27 30 1,11

Petronca Palma 13/112 6 10 1,67

Bellantuono Domenico 13/157 6 9 1,50

Stefania Michele 13/178 0 0 0,00

Volpe Donato Pio 13/156 3 0 0,00

Beverly Inps Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Michele (13/133) 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 4 0 0

De Bergolis Emmanuele (13/148) 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Sacco Daniele (13/129) 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0

Popa Eduard Marian (13/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 5 0 0

Gallo Federica (13/135) 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0

Di Viesti Milena (13/147) 4 1 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Michele 13/133 30 60 2,00

De Bergolis Emmanuele 13/148 22 27 1,23

Sacco Daniele 13/129 18 24 1,33

Popa Eduard Marian 13/177 16 21 1,31

Gallo Federica 13/135 18 16 0,89

Di Viesti Milena 13/147 24 12 0,50

Ischitella Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldi Giambattista (13/143) 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 8

Speraddio Nazario (13/125) 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 11

De Cristofaro Mario Nino (13/122) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Speraddio Andrea (13/123) 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 4 3 2 4 2 0 0

Masella Nazario (13/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7

Di Candia Antonio (13/144) 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 2 3

Muscio Alessandro (13/124) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldi Giambattista 13/143 26 53 2,04

Speraddio Nazario 13/125 19 36 1,89

De Cristofaro Mario Nino 13/122 18 35 1,94

Speraddio Andrea 13/123 21 30 1,43

Masella Nazario 13/126 16 25 1,56

Di Candia Antonio 13/144 15 18 1,20

Muscio Alessandro 13/124 12 13 1,08

Dart Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tancredi Giuseppina Grazia (13/138) 4 2 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 5

Santucci Alessia (13/137) 4 5 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6

Quagliano Martina (13/136) 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 0 0 4 3

Di Maggio Mariantonietta (13/139) 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 2

Russi Giovanna (13/175) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tancredi Giuseppina 13/138 32 39 1,22

Santucci Alessia 13/137 32 36 1,12

Quagliano Martina 13/136 27 20 0,74

Di Maggio Mariantonietta 13/139 24 15 0,62

Russi Giovanna 13/175 13 7 0,54



Foce Varano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peres  Rocco (13/117) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6

Bellantuono Gianpio (13/115) 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 6

Paolino Gabriel (13/118) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 1

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6

Castelluccia Matteo (13/154) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peres  Rocco 13/117 32 72 2,25

Bellantuono Gianpio 13/115 30 54 1,80

Paolino Gabriel 13/118 28 46 1,64

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 24 40 1,67

Castelluccia Matteo 13/154 14 23 1,64


